
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-1452 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent

File created: In control:11/9/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/19/2023 12/19/2023

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 1327382 Records Management System Maintenance and
Software Support Services (Multiyear Contract) [Sole Source Purchase]: for use by Fire Rescue (FR).
This contract consists of professional services, hosting, software and technical support for an all-
inclusive Records Management Solution for Emergency Medical services and National Fire Incident
Reporting System. This request seeks to increase contract funds. An error was noted in the initial
quote for the FY26 and FY27 price for Elite Rescue support. Awarded to Image Trend, Inc. Amount
Not To Exceed $1,380.22.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. AGENDA NOTES - 2023-1452, 2. UD CO Form - 2023-1452, 3. Quote - SS-Image Trend RMS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners12/19/2023 1 Pass

DeKalb County Government Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

